P r o d u c t  C a t a l o g
Quick Action Connector
Aluminum connector with Tee handle
Accepts 1/2” Rod
Product number: L4A-1
C
O
N

D: .625” high
LA
B
-F
R
A
M
E
R
O
D
S
Aluminum Lab Frame Rod  -  Custom Lengths Available
Product # Description Length
L12R-4A Aluminum lab frame lattice rod,  4” x 1/2” long 4”
L12R-12A Aluminum lab frame lattice rod, 12” x 1/2” long 12”
L12R-24A Aluminum lab frame lattice rod, 24” x 1/2” long 24”
L12R-36A Aluminum lab frame lattice rod, 36” x 1/2” long 36”
L12R-48A Aluminum lab frame lattice rod, 48” x 1/2” long 48”
L12R-60A Aluminum lab frame lattice rod, 60” x 1/2” long 60”
L12R-72A Aluminum lab frame lattice rod, 72” x 1/2” long 72”
L12R-84A Aluminum lab frame lattice rod, 84” x 1/2” long 84”
L12R-96A Aluminum lab frame lattice rod, 96” x 1/2” long 96”
XX” +/- .125
.500 +/- .001
ALUMINUM
STAINLESS STEEL
FIBERGLASS
Product # Description Length
L12R-4S Stainless Steel lab frame lattice rod,  4” x 1/2” long 4”
L12R-12S Stainless Steel lab frame lattice rod, 12” x 1/2” long 12”
L12R-24S Stainless Steel lab frame lattice rod, 24” x 1/2” long 24”
L12R-36S Stainless Steel lab frame lattice rod, 36” x 1/2” long 36”
L12R-48S Stainless Steel lab frame lattice rod, 48” x 1/2” long 48”
L12R-60S Stainless Steel lab frame lattice rod, 60” x 1/2” long 60”
L12R-72S Stainless Steel lab frame lattice rod, 72” x 1/2” long 72”
L12R-84S Stainless Steel lab frame lattice rod, 84” x 1/2” long 84”
L12R-96S Stainless Steel lab frame lattice rod, 96” x 1/2” long 96”
Stainless Steel Lab Frame Rod  -  Custom Lengths  Available
Product # Description Length
L12R-4F Fiberglass lab frame lattice rod,  4” x 1/2” long 4”
L12R-12F Fiberglass lab frame lattice rod, 12” x 1/2” long 12”
L12R-24F Fiberglass lab frame lattice rod, 24” x 1/2” long 24”
L12R-36F Fiberglass lab frame lattice rod, 36” x 1/2” long 36”
L12R-48F Fiberglass lab frame lattice rod, 48” x 1/2” long 48”
L12R-60F Fiberglass lab frame lattice rod, 60” x 1/2” long 60”
L12R-72F Fiberglass lab frame lattice rod, 72” x 1/2” long 72”
L12R-84F Fiberglass lab frame lattice rod, 84” x 1/2” long 84”
Fiberglass Lab Frame Rod  -  Custom Lengths Available
Table Top Lab-Frame Kit for Fume Hoods - Custom Sizes Available
Back Mount Lab-Frame Kit for Fume Hoods - Custom Sizes Available
Side & Bottom Lab-Frame Kit for Fume Hoods - Custom Sizes Available